
Manufactured in a facility that may also process 
peanuts, tree nuts, milk, egg, soy, wheat, shellfish, 
and fish.
Product sold by weight only, not by volume. Settling 
will occur during shipping and handling.

Other Ingredients: Non-GMO Grass-Fed Whey Proteins (Concentrate And Isolate), Natural 
Vanilla Flavors, Rebaudioside A (Stevia Leaf Extract). Contains Milk.

 20 SERVINGS  / DIETARY SUPPLEMENT  /  NET WT. 1 LB. 3.6 OZ. (556 g)

vanilla
Distributed by: Shaklee Corporation, Pleasanton, CA 94566
productsupport@shaklee.com  •  1.800.SHAKLEE 

Directions: Mix 2 or 3 scoops in 6-8 fl. oz. of cold water 
or your favorite beverage. For best results take within 
30 minutes after workout. Replace lid tightly on 
canister and store in a cool, dry place.

Branched-Chain Amino Acids (BCAAs)

Amino Acid Profile
per 30 grams of protein (3 scoops)

Leucine
Isoleucine
Valine
Alanine
Arginine
Aspartic Acid 
Cysteine
Glutamic Acid 
Glycine
Histidine
Lysine 
Methionine
Phenylalanine 
Proline 
Serine
Threonine 
Tryptophan 
Tyrosine

4,500 mg
1,700 mg
1,735 mg
1,485 mg
825 mg
3,115 mg
625 mg
5,280 mg
545 mg
530 mg
2,815 mg
680 mg
930 mg
1,720 mg
1,505 mg
2,060 mg
495 mg
865 mg 

6oz.

20 g PROTEIN

8oz.

30 g PROTEIN

OR

NQ296A
Item #21314     ‡Based on leucine to protein ratio  §Per 2 scoop serving

Easy to digest and formulated to help you recover, 
repair, and build lean muscle faster.*

M A K E  M O R E  G A I N S

advanced physique®

100% grass-fed whey protein 

C L E A N  P R O T E I N  T O  H E L P  Y O U  
B U I L D  M U S C L E  F A S T E R*  

Powered by an intelligent-release blend of 100% 

grass-fed whey protein made with a proprietary cold 

filtration process to preserve essential bioactives. 

Contains 50% more leucine‡ than traditional whey 

protein, the key branched-chain amino acid proven to 

help preserve and build lean muscle.* 

2 0  g  P R O T E I N
from 100% 

grass-fed whey.

L E U C I N E
to help preserve and 
build lean muscle.*

O N LY  1 1 0  
C A L O R I E S

with just 3 g of 
carbohydrates.§ 

F U L L - S P E C T R U M  
P R O T E I N

with all nine essential 
amino acids. 

** Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
† Daily Value not established.

Supplement Facts
Amount Per Serving 2 scoops % Daily Value 3 scoops % Daily Value 

Calories 110  170
Total Fat 2 g 3%** 3 g 4%** 
     Saturated Fat 1 g 5%** 1.5 g 8%**
Cholesterol 60 mg 20% 90 mg 30%
Total Carbohydrate 3 g 1%** 5 g 2%**
    Total Sugars 1 g  2 g
        Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%**  0%**
Protein 20 g 40%** 30 g 60%**
Calcium 80 mg 6% 120 mg 9%
Iron 0.2 mg 2% 0.3 mg 2%
Phosphorus 80 mg 6% 120 mg 10%
Sodium 110 mg 5% 165 mg 7%
Potassium 80 mg 2% 120 mg 3%

Leucine 3 g † 4.5 g †                 

Serving Size: 2 scoops (28 g) 3 scoops (42 g)                                      
Servings Per Container: 20  13

THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG 
ADMINISTRATION. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, 
CURE, OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.

*


