CLEAN PROTEIN TO HELP YOU **BUILD MUSCLE FASTER***

Powered by an intelligent-release blend of 100% grass-fed whey protein made with a proprietary cold filtration process to preserve essential bioactives. Contains 50% more leucine[†] than traditional whey protein, the key branched-chain amino acid proven to help preserve and build lean muscle.*



20 g PROTEIN from 100% grass-fed whey.



ONLY 110 CALORIES with just 3 g of carbohydrates.§



LEUCINE

to help preserve and build lean muscle.*



FULL-SPECTRUM PROTEIN

with all nine essential amino acids.





advanced physique[®] 100% grass-fed whey protein

MAKE MORE GAINS

Easy to digest and formulated to help you recover, repair, and build lean muscle faster.*



vanilla

Directions: Mix 2 or 3 scoops in 6-8 fl. oz. of cold water or your favorite beverage. For best results take within 30 minutes after workout. Replace lid tightly on canister and store in a cool, dry place.

Supplement Facts

% Daily Value

3%**

5%**

20%

40%**

2 scoops (28 g)

2 scoops

60 mg

20 g

80 ma

** Percent Daily Values are based on a 2.000 calorie diet.

80 mg 6% 0.2 mg 2%

80 mg 6%

110 ma 5%

2%

Other Ingredients: Non-GMO Grass-Fed Whey Proteins (Concentrate And Isolate), Natural

Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%**

Servings Per Container:

Amount Per Serving

Saturated Fat

Total Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Calcium

Phosphorus

Potassium

Leucine

Sodium

Calories Total Fat



3 scoops (42 g)

% Daily Value

4%**

8%**

30%

2%**

0%**

60%**

3 scoops

1.5 g

90 mg

30 g

120 mg 9%

0.3 mg 2%

120 ma 10%

165 ma 7%

120 mg 3%

4.5 g †



Amino Acid Profile per 30 grams of protein (3 scoops)

Branched-Chain Amino Acids (BCAAs)	
Leucine	4,500 mg
Isoleucine	1,700 mg
Valine	1,735 mg
Alanine	1,485 mg
Arginine	825 mg
Aspartic Acid	3,115 mg
Cysteine	625 mg
Glutamic Acid	5,280 mg
Glycine	545 mg
Histidine	530 mg
Lysine	2,815 mg
Methionine	680 mg
Phenylalanine	930 mg
Proline	1,720 mg
Serine	1,505 mg
Threonine	2,060 mg
Tryptophan	495 mg
Tyrosine	865 mg

Manufactured in a facility that may also process peanuts, tree nuts, milk, egg, soy, wheat, shellfish, and fish.

Product sold by weight only, not by volume. Settling will occur during shipping and handling.

*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRU





Vanilla Flavors, Rebaudioside A (Stevia Leaf Extract). Contains Milk.